
Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating (N)      Weight 
(kg)       

ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0
1200 1200 10 30 9 5480 1200 0.034
1201 1201 12 32 10 5550 1250 0.04
1202 1202 15 35 11 7480 1750 0.049
1203 1203 17 40 12 7900 2020 0.073
1204 1204 20 47 14 9950 2650 0.116
1205 1205 25 52 15 12000 3300 0.14
1206 1206 30 62 16 15800 4700 0.22
1207 1207 35 72 17 15800 5080 0.32
1208 1208 40 80 18 19200 6400 0.415
1209 1209 45 85 19 21800 7320 0.465
1210 1210 50 90 20 22800 8080 0.531
1211 1211 55 100 21 26800 10000 0.705
1212 1212 60 110 22 30200 11500 0.9
1213 1213 65 120 23 31000 12500 1.15
1214 1214 70 125 24 34500 13500 1.24
1215 1215 75 130 25 38800 15200 1.39
1216 1216 80 140 26 39500 16800 1.7
1217 1217 85 150 28 48800 20500 2.06
1218 1218 90 160 30 56500 23200 2.59
1219 1219 95 170 32 63500 27000 3.1
1220 1220 100 180 34 67400 28400 3.7
1224 1224 120 215 42 117000 51000 6.77
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Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating (N)      Weight 
(kg)       

ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0
1300 1300 10 35 11 7220 1620 0.058
1301 1301 12 37 12 9420 2120 0.067
1302 1302 15 42 13 9500 2280 0.094
1303 1303 17 47 14 12500 3180 0.13
1304 1304 20 52 15 12500 3380 0.165
1305 1305 25 62 17 17800 5050 0.255
1306 1306 30 72 19 21500 6280 0.385
1307 1307 35 80 21 25000 7950 0.51
1308 1308 40 90 23 29500 9500 0.715
1309 1309 45 100 25 38000 12800 0.955
1310 1310 50 110 27 43200 14200 1.2
1311 1311 55 120 29 51500 18200 1.6
1312 1312 60 130 31 57200 21200 1.95
1313 1313 65 140 33 61800 22800 2.42
1314 1314 70 150 35 74500 27500 3
1315 1315 75 160 37 79000 29800 3.55
1316 1316 80 170 39 86700 31400 4.17
1317 1317 85 180 41 97800 37800 5
1318 1318 90 190 43 115000 42000 5.8
1319 1319 95 200 45 132000 50800 6.7
1320 1320 100 215 47 141000 55000 8.3
2200 1500 10 30 14 8000 1800 0.048
2201 1501 12 32 14 8400 1900 0.052
2202 1502 15 35 14 8600 2000 0.056
2203 1503 17 40 16 10400 2500 0.087
2204 1504 20 47 18 16400 4100 0.13
2205 1505 25 52 18 15200 3900 0.16
2206 1506 30 62 20 15200 4600 0.26
2207 1507 35 72 23 21800 6650 0.405
2208 1508 40 80 23 22500 7380 0.505
2209 1509 45 85 23 23200 8000 0.54
2210 1510 50 90 23 23200 8450 0.58
2211 1511 55 100 25 26800 9950 0.8
2212 1512 60 110 28 34000 12500 1.09
2213 1513 65 120 31 43500 16200 1.45
2214 1514 70 125 31 44000 17000 1.5
2215 1515 75 130 31 44200 18000 1.6
2216 1516 80 140 33 48800 20200 2.15
2217 1517 85 150 36 58200 23500 2.67
2218 1518 90 160 40 70000 28500 3.37
2220 1520 100 180 46 97200 40500 4.94

https://www.fodabearing.com/ 2



Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating (N)      Weight 
(kg)       

ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0
2300 1600 10 35 17 10000 2100 0.08
2301 1601 12 37 17 11400 2600 0.091
2302 1602 15 42 17 11800 2800 0.108
2303 1603 17 47 19 14300 3500 0.168
2304 1604 20 52 21 17800 4750 0.21
2305 1605 25 62 24 24500 6480 0.335
2306 1606 30 72 27 31500 8680 0.5
2307 1607 35 80 31 39200 11000 0.675
2308 1608 40 90 33 44800 13200 0.925
2309 1609 45 100 36 55000 16200 1.23
2310 1610 50 110 40 64500 19800 1.63
2311 1611 55 120 43 75200 23500 2.09
2312 1612 60 130 46 86800 27500 2.6
2313 1613 65 140 48 96000 32500 3.2
2314 1614 70 150 51 110000 37500 3.92
2315 1615 75 160 55 122000 42800 4.78
2316 1616 80 170 58 128000 45500 5.65

1205 K 111205 25 52 15 12000 3300 0.14
1206 K 111206 30 62 16 15800 4700 0.22
1207 K 111207 35 72 17 15800 5080 0.32
1208 K 111208 40 80 18 19200 6400 0.415
1209 K 111209 45 85 19 21800 7320 0.465
1210 K 111210 50 90 20 22800 8080 0.531
1211 K 111211 55 100 21 26800 10000 0.705
1212 K 111212 60 110 22 30200 11500 0.9
1213 K 111213 65 120 23 31000 12500 1.15
1215 K 111215 75 130 25 38800 15200 1.39
1216 K 111216 80 140 26 39500 16800 1.7
1217 K 111217 85 150 28 48800 20500 2.06
1218 K 111218 90 160 30 56500 23200 2.59
1220 K 111220 100 180 34 67400 28400 3.7
1306 K 111306 30 72 19 21500 6280 0.385
1307 K 111307 35 80 21 25000 7950 0.51
1308 K 111308 40 90 23 29500 9500 0.715
1309 K 111309 45 100 25 38000 12800 0.955
1310 K 111310 50 110 27 43200 14200 1.2
1311 K 111311 55 120 29 51500 18200 1.6
1312 K 111312 60 130 31 57200 21200 1.95
1313 K 111313 65 140 33 61800 22800 2.42
1315 K 111315 75 160 37 79000 29800 3.55
1316 K 111316 80 170 39 86700 31400 4.17
1318 K 111318 90 190 43 115000 42000 5.8
1320 K 111320 100 215 47 141000 55000 8.3
1322 K 111322 110 240 50 161000 70000 12
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Bearing No. Dimensions (mm) Basic Load Rating (N)      Weight 
(kg)       

ISO GOST d D B Dyn. C Stat. C0
2204 K 111504 20 47 18 16400 4100 0.13
2205 K 111505 25 52 18 15200 3900 0.16
2206 K 111506 30 62 20 15200 4600 0.26
2207 K 111507 35 72 23 21800 6650 0.405
2208 K 111508 40 80 23 22500 7380 0.505
2209 K 111509 45 85 23 23200 8000 0.54
2210 K 111510 50 90 23 23200 8450 0.58
2304 K 111604 20 52 21 17800 4750 0.21
2305 K 111605 25 62 24 24500 6480 0.335
2306 K 111606 30 72 27 31500 8680 0.5
2307 K 111607 35 80 31 39200 11000 0.675
2308 K 111608 40 90 33 44800 13200 0.925
2309 K 111609 45 100 36 55000 16200 1.23
2310 K 111610 50 110 40 64500 19800 1.63
2311 K 111611 55 120 43 75200 23500 2.09
2312 K 111612 60 130 46 86800 27500 2.6

2201 2RS 1501 12 32 14 8400 1900 0.056
2202 2RS 1502 15 35 14 8600 2000 0.059
2203 2RS 1503 17 40 16 10400 2500 0.095
2204 2RS 1504 20 47 18 16400 4100 0.138
2205 2RS 1505 25 52 18 15200 3900 0.16
2206 2RS 1506 30 62 20 15200 4600 0.26
2207 2RS 1507 35 72 23 21800 6650 0.405
2208 2RS 1508 40 80 23 22500 7380 0.505
2209 2RS 1509 45 85 23 23200 8000 0.54
2210 2RS 1510 50 90 23 23200 8450 0.58
2211 2RS 1511 55 100 25 26800 9950 0.81
2212 2RS 1512 60 110 28 34000 12500 1.09
2213 2RS 1513 65 120 31 43500 16200 1.5
2214 2RS 1514 70 125 31 44000 17000 1.58
2215 2RS 1515 75 130 31 44200 18000 1.67
2302 2RS 1602 15 42 17 11800 2800 0.111
2303 2RS 1603 17 47 19 14300 3500 0.171
2304 2RS 1604 20 52 21 17800 4750 0.22
2305 2RS 1605 25 62 24 24500 6480 0.354
2306 2RS 1606 30 72 27 31500 8680 0.5
2307 2RS 1607 35 80 31 39200 11000 0.675
2308 2RS 1608 40 90 33 44800 13200 0.925
2309 2RS 1609 45 100 36 55000 16200 1.23
2310 2RS 1610 50 110 40 64500 19800 1.63
2311 2RS 1611 55 120 43 75200 23500 2.12
2312 2RS 1612 60 130 46 86800 27500 2.62
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